
NCT CC Invitational - MS Girls - 5

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Dalton 00:16:00.52 94

2 Tri-Valley 00:16:20.17 98

3 Caldwell 00:16:01.49 99

4 Malvern 00:17:31.49 115

5 Ridgewood 00:16:42.02 116

6 Marietta 00:16:33.79 118

7 Claymont 00:16:34.13 119

8 Barnesville 00:17:18.73 135

9 Meadowbrook 00:17:30.62 152

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Crooksville 00:17:22.16 4

Faircrest 00:18:38.75 4

East Muskingum 00:16:24.66 4

Sandy Valley 00:23:29.89 4

Buckeye Trail 00:19:31.30 4

East Knox 00:14:42.71 3

Conotton Valley 00:23:32.56 3

Cambridge 00:16:02.84 2

Maysville 00:22:06.21 2

West Muskingum 00:15:34.17 1

Indian Valley 00:18:22.92 1

River View 00:20:43.48 1

Strasburg-Franklin 00:22:32.64 1

Newcomerstown 00:23:25.58 1

Morgan 00:27:11.66 1
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NCT CC Invitational - MS Girls - 5

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Dalton 00:16:00.52 6 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 245 Myah Lehman 00:14:48.04 10

2 16 246 Samantha Thiel 00:15:01.09 12

3 25 244 Jamie Hofstetter 00:15:51.40 16

4 39 252 Maya Wenger 00:16:46.56 25

5 48 251 Brooklyn Fink 00:17:35.51 31

6 68 249 Hannah Austin 00:20:49.55 (46)

2 Tri-Valley 00:16:20.17 5 98

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 593 Braylie Burkey 00:14:06.88 4

2 18 599 Erin Hogue 00:15:05.80 14

3 26 595 Kelcie Hopper 00:15:56.81 17

4 31 598 Savannah Brooks 00:16:09.13 20

5 63 594 Abby Cunningham 00:20:22.25 43

3 Caldwell 00:16:01.49 6 99

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 86 Ida Estadt 00:14:13.48 6

2 8 88 Breighlee Moracco 00:14:15.52 7

3 30 87 Megan Lowe 00:16:07.51 19

4 45 81 Jusdena Clark 00:17:14.94 30

5 55 85 Raelyn Clark 00:18:16.00 37

6 75 84 Hailey Abrams 00:21:40.20 (48)

4 Malvern 00:17:31.49 5 115

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 386 Addison Mitchell 00:14:08.70 5

2 11 391 Emma Maher 00:14:24.78 9

3 22 390 Katie Kuba 00:15:37.79 15

4 50 389 Skye Harmon 00:17:41.63 33

5 86 387 Vivianne Poole 00:25:44.57 53

5 Ridgewood 00:16:42.02 5 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 511 Kenzie Bice 00:13:27.81 2

2 17 512 Autumn Joyce 00:15:03.62 13

3 34 513 Victoria Palmer 00:16:26.23 23

4 52 514 Ava Rauh-Hill 00:18:02.04 34

5 64 515 Caitlin Swiney 00:20:30.39 44

6 Marietta 00:16:33.79 8 118

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 422 Cassie Sites 00:14:04.25 3

2 33 423 Kenadee Strauss 00:16:21.35 22

3 41 418 Aubrey Christensen 00:16:55.41 27

4 42 419 Kipplyn McNeal 00:17:04.68 28

5 57 421 Hailey Powell 00:18:23.26 38

6 70 414 Brooke Hall 00:21:02.85 (47)

7 82 420 Katelyn Patterson 00:23:54.50 (52)

7 Claymont 00:16:34.13 8 119

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 176 Kali Wallace 00:12:26.77 1
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NCT CC Invitational - MS Girls - 5

2 9 170 Grace Mcpherson 00:14:21.10 8

3 43 172 Tiffin Richardson 00:17:09.64 29

4 60 166 Sophia Berni 00:19:09.19 40

5 61 175 Heidi Johnson 00:19:43.93 41

6 77 168 Megan Douglas 00:22:41.69 (49)

7 79 167 Lily Dallas 00:23:23.33 (50)

8 Barnesville 00:17:18.73 5 135

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 35 Lydia Fuchs 00:15:01.02 11

2 27 40 Sophie Carpenter 00:16:01.37 18

3 40 41 Ireland McGee 00:16:50.35 26

4 53 33 Marie Blacker 00:18:08.21 35

5 65 39 Natalie Burkhart 00:20:32.71 45

9 Meadowbrook 00:17:30.62 7 152

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 454 Luceilia Casey 00:16:21.13 21

2 37 456 Mahley McIntyre 00:16:30.30 24

3 49 453 Shaeleigh Cable 00:17:39.58 32

4 54 455 Haylie Chorey 00:18:10.33 36

5 59 457 Gracie Blackledge 00:18:51.75 39

6 62 451 Sophey Barlock 00:20:09.07 (42)

7 81 452 Josilyn Bradshaw 00:23:31.37 (51)
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NCT CC Invitational - MS Girls - 5

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 176 Kali Wallace 7th 00:12:26.77 Claymont

2 2 511 Kenzie Bice 8th 00:13:27.81 Ridgewood

3 3 422 Cassie Sites 7th 00:14:04.25 Marietta

4 0 205 Hannah Sheets 8th 00:14:06.13 Crooksville

5 4 593 Braylie Burkey 8th 00:14:06.88 Tri-Valley

6 5 386 Addison Mitchell 8th 00:14:08.70 Malvern

7 6 86 Ida Estadt 7th 00:14:13.48 Caldwell

8 7 88 Breighlee Moracco 7th 00:14:15.52 Caldwell

9 8 170 Grace Mcpherson 8th 00:14:21.10 Claymont

10 0 272 Cloe Tucker 7th 00:14:24.51 East Knox

11 9 391 Emma Maher 7th 00:14:24.78 Malvern

12 0 271 Malena Streby 7th 00:14:30.95 East Knox

13 0 287 Chloe Wackerly 8th 00:14:35.91 Faircrest

14 10 245 Myah Lehman 8th 00:14:48.04 Dalton

15 11 35 Lydia Fuchs 8th 00:15:01.02 Barnesville

16 12 246 Samantha Thiel 8th 00:15:01.09 Dalton

17 13 512 Autumn Joyce 8th 00:15:03.62 Ridgewood

18 14 599 Erin Hogue 7th 00:15:05.80 Tri-Valley

19 0 270 Isabelle Bostic 7th 00:15:12.68 East Knox

20 0 209 Sheriden Glanemann 7th 00:15:25.81 Crooksville

21 0 611 Ayla Keightley 7th 00:15:34.17 West Muskingum

22 15 390 Katie Kuba 7th 00:15:37.79 Malvern

23 0 108 Skye Craft 7th 00:15:39.27 Cambridge

24 0 273 Kailyn Reiheld 8th 00:15:45.42 East Muskingum

25 16 244 Jamie Hofstetter 8th 00:15:51.40 Dalton

26 17 595 Kelcie Hopper 8th 00:15:56.81 Tri-Valley

27 18 40 Sophie Carpenter 7th 00:16:01.37 Barnesville

28 0 274 Alaina Sigman 8th 00:16:02.27 East Muskingum

29 0 557 Evelyn Pfeffer 8th 00:16:05.76 Sandy Valley

30 19 87 Megan Lowe 7th 00:16:07.51 Caldwell

31 20 598 Savannah Brooks 7th 00:16:09.13 Tri-Valley

32 21 454 Luceilia Casey 8th 00:16:21.13 Meadowbrook

33 22 423 Kenadee Strauss 7th 00:16:21.35 Marietta

34 23 513 Victoria Palmer 8th 00:16:26.23 Ridgewood

35 0 109 Marley Mathers 7th 00:16:26.40 Cambridge

36 0 275 Larkin Spencer 8th 00:16:29.79 East Muskingum

37 24 456 Mahley McIntyre 8th 00:16:30.30 Meadowbrook

38 0 59 Kloie Eagon 7th 00:16:41.41 Buckeye Trail

39 25 252 Maya Wenger 7th 00:16:46.56 Dalton

40 26 41 Ireland McGee 7th 00:16:50.35 Barnesville

41 27 418 Aubrey Christensen 7th 00:16:55.41 Marietta

42 28 419 Kipplyn McNeal 7th 00:17:04.68 Marietta

43 29 172 Tiffin Richardson 8th 00:17:09.64 Claymont

44 0 285 Adrianna Roach 8th 00:17:10.08 Faircrest

45 30 81 Jusdena Clark 8th 00:17:14.94 Caldwell

46 0 279 Lily Hoffman 7th 00:17:21.16 East Muskingum

47 0 60 Sophia Kaurich 7th 00:17:26.11 Buckeye Trail

48 31 251 Brooklyn Fink 7th 00:17:35.51 Dalton

49 32 453 Shaeleigh Cable 8th 00:17:39.58 Meadowbrook

50 33 389 Skye Harmon 7th 00:17:41.63 Malvern

51 0 437 Leila Hawk 7th 00:17:41.90 Maysville
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NCT CC Invitational - MS Girls - 5

52 34 514 Ava Rauh-Hill 8th 00:18:02.04 Ridgewood

53 35 33 Marie Blacker 8th 00:18:08.21 Barnesville

54 36 455 Haylie Chorey 8th 00:18:10.33 Meadowbrook

55 37 85 Raelyn Clark 7th 00:18:16.00 Caldwell

56 0 344 Sadie Holbrook 7th 00:18:22.92 Indian Valley

57 38 421 Hailey Powell 7th 00:18:23.26 Marietta

58 0 203 Mallorie Crooks 8th 00:18:34.24 Crooksville

59 39 457 Gracie Blackledge 7th 00:18:51.75 Meadowbrook

60 40 166 Sophia Berni 8th 00:19:09.19 Claymont

61 41 175 Heidi Johnson 7th 00:19:43.93 Claymont

62 (42) 451 Sophey Barlock 8th 00:20:09.07 Meadowbrook

63 43 594 Abby Cunningham 8th 00:20:22.25 Tri-Valley

64 44 515 Caitlin Swiney 8th 00:20:30.39 Ridgewood

65 45 39 Natalie Burkhart 7th 00:20:32.71 Barnesville

66 0 536 Jillian Johnson 7th 00:20:43.48 River View

67 0 184 Taylor Campbell 7th 00:20:49.43 Conotton Valley

68 (46) 249 Hannah Austin 7th 00:20:49.55 Dalton

69 0 58 Reagon Dougherty 7th 00:20:49.59 Buckeye Trail

70 (47) 414 Brooke Hall 8th 00:21:02.85 Marietta

71 0 286 Khloe Volpe 8th 00:21:14.15 Faircrest

72 0 204 Kemmerson Hunter 8th 00:21:22.48 Crooksville

73 0 291 Ainsley Horning 7th 00:21:34.88 Faircrest

74 0 562 Parker Morris 7th 00:21:38.49 Sandy Valley

75 (48) 84 Hailey Abrams 7th 00:21:40.20 Caldwell

76 0 581 Maddison Bowers 7th 00:22:32.65 Strasburg-Franklin

77 (49) 168 Megan Douglas 8th 00:22:41.69 Claymont

78 0 56 Allie Lenhart 8th 00:23:08.07 Buckeye Trail

79 (50) 167 Lily Dallas 8th 00:23:23.33 Claymont

80 0 493 Kylie Bamberger 7th 00:23:25.59 Newcomerstown

81 (51) 452 Josilyn Bradshaw 8th 00:23:31.37 Meadowbrook

82 (52) 420 Katelyn Patterson 7th 00:23:54.50 Marietta

83 0 169 Hanna Little 8th 00:24:19.64 Claymont

84 0 185 Laylah Kuhn 7th 00:24:44.47 Conotton Valley

85 0 182 Jazzy Dingman 8th 00:25:03.80 Conotton Valley

86 53 387 Vivianne Poole 8th 00:25:44.57 Malvern

87 0 438 Gracie Rush 7th 00:26:30.53 Maysville

88 0 415 Grace Menzel 8th 00:27:07.84 Marietta

89 0 479 Delilah Rupe 7th 00:27:11.66 Morgan

90 0 561 Elizabeth Gamber 7th 00:28:07.56 Sandy Valley

91 0 556 Marayah Hawkins 8th 00:28:07.75 Sandy Valley
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